

C.A.No. 4181 OF 1998
ITEM No. 106(MM)
Court No. 3
SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4181 OF 1998

M.P. STATE MINING CORPN. LTD.
.....
APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

KAILASH TOMAR & ORS.
.....
RESPONDENT (S)
(With office report)
WITH
C.A. NOS. 4182-4183/1998

Date : 12/02/2004
This/These Appeal(s) was/were listed for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

Mentioned By:Mr. M.L. Jaiswal, Sr. Adv.

For Appearing Parties Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R
Not to be taken up next week.

KALYANI
(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER